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ESPECIFICACIONES DEL PRODUCTO

80228-AS. DOBLE CUERDA

+ Doble cinta elástica con absorbedor y mosquetones, de
longitud 1,8 m.

+ Cinta de poliéster.

+ Incluye tres mosquetones de aluminio: dos de cierre
automático  de gran apertura, de resistencia 22 kN y apertura
56 mm; Un mosquetón conectado al absorbedor de energía
tipo estándar, también de cierre automático y bloqueo de
seguridad (resistencia 22 kN y 19 mm de apertura).

+ Peso máximo nominal del usuario: 140 kg (incluyendo
herramientas y equipo).

+ Resistencia estática: soporta 15 kN sin fallo.

+ Peso: 1565 g.
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Rúa O Morrazo, 2 - 15171 - Iñás 
(Oleiros, A Coruña) SPAIN

+34 981 64 98 11

pedidos@safetop.netSAFETOP.NET

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Longitud total 1,8 m

Máx. carga 140 Kg

Resistencia estática Mín. 15 kN

Material cuerda Poliéster

Material mosquetones Aluminio

Peso del equipo 1565 g

Urban Art
El arte de trabajar seguro
La SERIE AS rinde homenaje al artista urbano Diego 
As, símbolo de creatividad en vertical. Así como sus 
obras toman vida en las paredes más altas de la ciudad, 
nuestros equipos acompañan a los profesionales que 
también hacen de la altura su lienzo diario. Seguridad 
con estilo, creatividad y carácter.

Medidas:

Extendida (con mosquetones): 1,8 m 
No extendida (con mosquetones): 1,4 m

Extendida (sin mosquetones): 1,7 m 
No extendida (sin mosquetones): 1,3 m

CARACTERÍSTICAS
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

80228-AS. DOUBLE STRING

FEATURES

+ Double elastic strap with shock absorber and carabiners, 1.8 
m long.

+ Polyester tape.

+ Includes three aluminium carabiners: two with automatic 
closure, large opening, 22 kN strength and 56 mm opening; 
one carabiner connected to the standard energy absorber, 
also with automatic closure and safety lock (22 kN strength 
and 19 mm opening). 

+ Maximum nominal user weight: 140 kg (including tools and 
equipment). 

+ Static strength: withstands 15 kN without failure.

+ Weight: 1565 g.

EN355 EN362

TECHNICAL DATA

Overall length 1.8 m

Max. load 140 kg

Static resistance Min. 15 kN

Rope material Polyester

Carabiner equipment Aluminium

Weight of the equipment 1565 g

 

Urban Art
The art of working safely
The AS SERIES pays tribute to urban artist Diego 
As, a symbol of vertical creativity. Just as his works 
come to life on the city's tallest walls, our equipment 
accompanies professionals who also make height their 
daily canvas. Safety with style, creativity and character.

Measurements:

Extended (with carabiners): 1.8 m 
Unextended (with carabiners): 1.4 m

Extended (without carabiners): 1.7 m 
Unextended (without carabiners): 1.3 m
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ESPECIFICAÇÕES DO PRODUTO

80228-AS. CORDÃO DUPLO

CARACTERÍSTICAS

+ Fita elástica dupla com amortecedor e mosquetões, com 1,8 
m de comprimento.

+ Fita de poliéster.

+ Inclui três mosquetões de alumínio: dois com fecho automático  
de grande abertura, resistência 22 kN e abertura 56 mm; Um 
mosquetão ligado ao amortecedor de energia tipo padrão, 
também com fecho automático e bloqueio de segurança 
(resistência 22 kN e abertura 19 mm). 

+ Peso máximo nominal do utilizador: 140 kg (incluindo 
ferramentas e equipamento). 

+ Resistência estática: suporta 15 kN sem falhas.

+ Peso: 1565 g.

EN355 EN362

DADOS TÉCNICOS

Comprimento total 1,8 m

Carga máxima 140 kg

Resistência estática Mín. 15 kN

Material corda Poliéster

Material mosquetões Alumínio

Peso do equipamento 1565 g

 

Arte Urbana
A arte de trabalhar com 
segurança
A SÉRIE AS presta homenagem ao artista urbano 
Diego As, símbolo da criatividade vertical. Assim 
como as suas obras ganham vida nas paredes mais 
altas da cidade, os nossos equipamentos acompanham 
os profissionais que também fazem da altura a sua 
tela diária. Segurança com estilo, criatividade e 
personalidade.

Medidas:

Estendida (com mosquetões): 1,8 m 
Não estendida (com mosquetões): 1,4 m

Estendida (sem mosquetões): 1,7 m 
Não estendida (sem mosquetões): 1,3 m
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SPÉCIFICATIONS DU PRODUIT

80228-AS. DOUBLE CORDE

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

+ Double sangle élastique avec absorbeur et mousquetons, 
longueur 1,8 m.

+ Ruban en polyester.

+ Comprend trois mousquetons en aluminium : deux à 
fermeture automatique  à grande ouverture, résistance 22 
kN et ouverture 56 mm ; un mousqueton relié à l'absorbeur 
d'énergie de type standard, également à fermeture 
automatique et verrouillage de sécurité (résistance 22 kN et 
ouverture 19 mm). 

+ Poids nominal maximal de l'utilisateur : 140 kg (outils et 
équipement compris). 

+ Résistance statique : supporte 15 kN sans défaillance.

+ Poids : 1565 g.

EN355 EN362

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

Longueur totale 1,8 m

Charge max. 140 kg

Résistance statique Min. 15 kN

Matériel corde Polyester

Matériel mousquetons Aluminium

Poids de l'équipement 1565 g

 

Art urbain
L'art de travailler en toute 
sécurité
La SÉRIE AS rend hommage à l'artiste urbain Diego 
As, symbole de la créativité verticale. Tout comme 
ses œuvres prennent vie sur les murs les plus hauts de la 
ville, nos équipements accompagnent les professionnels 
qui font également de la hauteur leur toile quotidienne. 
La sécurité avec style, créativité et caractère.

Dimensions:

Étendue (avec mousquetons) : 1,8 m 
Non étendue (avec mousquetons) : 1,4 m

Étendue (sans mousquetons) : 1,7 m 
Non étendue (sans mousquetons) : 1,3 m
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ΠΡΟΔΙΑΓΡΑΦΕΣ ΠΡΟΪΟΝΤΟΣ

80228-AS. ΔΙΠΛΌ ΣΧΟΙΝΊ

ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΑ

+ Διπλή ελαστική ταινία με απορροφητή και καραμπίνερ, 
μήκους 1,8 m.

+ Κορδέλα από πολυεστέρα.

+ Περιλαμβάνει τρία αλουμινένια καραμπίνερ: δύο με 
αυτόματο κλείσιμο  μεγάλης ανοίγματος, αντοχής 22 kN 
και ανοίγματος 56 mm. Ένα καραμπίνερ συνδεδεμένο 
με τον απορροφητή ενέργειας τύπου standard, επίσης 
με αυτόματο κλείσιμο και ασφάλεια (αντοχή 22 kN και 
άνοιγμα 19 mm). 

+ Μέγιστο ονομαστικό βάρος χρήστη: 140 kg 
(συμπεριλαμβανομένων εργαλείων και εξοπλισμού). 

+ Στατική αντοχή: αντέχει 15 kN χωρίς βλάβη.

+ Βάρος: 1565 g.

EN355 EN362

ΤΕΧΝΙΚΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΕΙΑ

Συνολικό μήκος 1,8 m

Μέγιστο φορτίο 140 κιλά

Στατική αντίσταση Ελάχιστο 15 kN

Υλικό σχοινί Πολυεστέρας

Υλικό καραμπίνερ Αλουμίνιο

Βάρος εξοπλισμού 1565 g

 

Αστική τέχνη
Η τέχνη της 
ασφαλούς εργασίας
Η ΣΕΙΡΑ AS αποτίει φόρο τιμής στον αστικό 
καλλιτέχνη Diego As, σύμβολο της κάθετης 
δημιουργικότητας. Όπως τα έργα του 
ζωντανεύουν στους ψηλότερους τοίχους της 
πόλης, έτσι και ο εξοπλισμός μας συνοδεύει 
τους επαγγελματίες που επίσης κάνουν το ύψος 
το καθημερινό τους καμβά. Ασφάλεια με στυλ, 
δημιουργικότητα και χαρακτήρα.

Διαστάσεις:

Εκτεταμένο (με καραμπίνερ): 1,8 m 
Μη εκτεταμένο (με καραμπίνερ): 1,4 m 

Εκτεταμένο (χωρίς καραμπίνερ): 1,7 m 
Μη εκτεταμένο (χωρίς καραμπίνερ): 1,3 m
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SPECIFICHE DEL PRODOTTO

80228-AS. CORDINI BIFORCUTI

CARATTERISTICHE

+ Doppio nastro elastico con assorbitore e moschettoni, 
lunghezza 1,8 m.

+ Nastro in poliestere.

+ Include tre moschettoni in alluminio: due con chiusura 
automatica  ad ampia apertura, resistenza 22 kN e apertura 
56 mm; un moschettone collegato all'assorbitore di energia di 
tipo standard, anch'esso con chiusura automatica e blocco di 
sicurezza (resistenza 22 kN e apertura 19 mm). 

+ Peso massimo nominale dell'utente: 140 kg (compresi attrezzi 
e attrezzature). 

+ Resistenza statica: sopporta 15 kN senza cedimenti.

+ Peso: 1565 g.

EN355 EN362

DATI TECNICI

Lunghezza totale 1,8 m

Carico massimo 140 kg

Resistenza statica Min. 15 kN

Materiale corda Poliestere

Materiale moschettoni Alluminio

Peso dell'attrezzatura 1565 g

 

Arte urbana
L'arte di lavorare in 
sicurezza
La SERIE AS rende omaggio all'artista urbano Diego 
As, simbolo della creatività in verticale. Proprio come 
le sue opere prendono vita sui muri più alti della città, le 
nostre attrezzature accompagnano i professionisti che 
fanno dell'altezza la loro tela quotidiana. Sicurezza 
con stile, creatività e carattere.

Misure:

Estesa (con moschettoni): 1,8 m 
Non estesa (con moschettoni): 1,4 m 

Estesa (senza moschettoni): 1,7 m 
Non estesa (senza moschettoni): 1,3 m
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PRODUKTSPECIFIKATIONER

80228-AS. DUBBEL STRÄNG

EGENSKAPER

+ Dubbel elastisk rem med stötdämpare och karbinhakar, längd 
1,8 m.

+ Polyesterband.

+ Inkluderar tre aluminiumkarbinhakar: två med automatisk 
låsning  och stor öppning, med en hållfasthet på 22 kN 
och en öppning på 56 mm; en karbinhake ansluten till en 
standardenergiabsorbator, även den med automatisk låsning 
och säkerhetslås (hållfasthet 22 kN och 19 mm öppning). 

+ Maximal nominell användarvikt: 140 kg (inklusive verktyg och 
utrustning). 

+ Statisk hållfasthet: tål 15 kN utan att gå sönder.

+ Vikt: 1565 g.

EN355 EN362

TEKNISKA DATA

Total längd 1,8 m

Max. belastning 140 kg

Statisk resistans Min. 15 kN

Material rep Polyester

Material karbinhakar Aluminium

Utrustningens vikt 1565 g

 

Urban Art
Konsten att arbeta säkert
SERIE AS hyllar den urbana konstnären Diego As, 
en symbol för kreativitet i höjdled. Precis som hans 
verk kommer till liv på stadens högsta väggar, följer vår 
utrustning de yrkesverksamma som också gör höjden till 
sin dagliga målarduk. Säkerhet med stil, kreativitet och 
karaktär.

Mått:

Utsträckt (med karbinhakar): 1,8 m 
Ej utsträckt (med karbinhakar): 1,4 m

Utsträckt (utan karbinhakar): 1,7 m 
Ej utsträckt (utan karbinhakar): 1,3 m


